• Easy to read analog or LED
digital displays
• State of the art technology -
incorporates Cleveland-Kidder's
latest Classic DIN rail amplifier
for signal conditioning
• Components easily accessible
for set-up and service

13466).
HOW TO ORDER
MWI-13654-1
MWI-13654-2
MWI-13654-3
MWI-13654-4
MWI-13654-5
MWI-13654-6
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, Ohio 44125
Tel: (216) 524-8800 or (800) 321-8072
Fax: (216) 642-2199
Visit Us: www.cmccontrols.com
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS DIVISION
TENSION INDICATOR
SPECIFICATIONS - CLASSIC SERIES INDICATORS
Input Voltage
Input Power Requirements
Transducer Excitation
Amplifier Specifications
Enclosure
Weight
Operating Temperature
Humidity
Altitude
Damping
Displays
50/60 HZ, 86-264 VAC  Alternatively 24 VDC can be brought directly into the amplifier
Ranges from 120 milliamps to 180 milliamps. Depends on the specific model being
ordered. Refer to the appropriate Classic DIN rail amplifier data sheet or manual for the
specific value.
5.0 or 10.0 VDC   For use with CMC's Classic (half bridge) transducers
CMC's Classic DIN rail amplifiers are supplied as an Indicator component. Refer to the
amplifier data sheet or manual for these specifications.
NEMA 12
11.4 lbs.
0 to 55 degrees C
32 to 132 degrees F
Non-Condensing
85 % at 55 degrees C
85% at 132 degrees F
1000 meters
3300 feet
Switch Selectable - 0.3 Hz or 3.7 Hz
Analog - 4.5inch meter - 0-100% scale standard - Custom scales available
Digital - 3.5 digit display - 0.56 inch high digits -red LED
Large Digital - 5 digit display - 1.5 inch high digits - red LED
Easily Accessible - Uses Standard Components
Meter
Terminal Block
AC to DC
Power Supply
Fuses Classic Din Rail Amplifier
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, Ohio 44125
Tel: (216) 524-8800 or (800) 321-8072